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Acrobatic Gymnastics

INTERNATIONAL 13-19 WOMEN'S GROUP - DYNAMIC

PLACE

© Gymnastics Australia (2025) 13/07/2025 - 21:21

PARTICIPANT

MACPHERSON Eliza
NGHIEM Caila
YEOMANS Isabella
New South Wales
1336

CLAIR Charli
HODGES Sienna
JAMES Latisha
New South Wales
1333

BORG Stella
GIBSON Eliza
NEWBY Tara

New South Wales
1334

DJUROVIC Angelina
MATSUOKA-CRUSE Eliana
MILLS Alex

Victoria

1335

DINH Anna
EARLE Shayla
PETERSEN Meeka
New South Wales
1331

AARON Amelie
MACKENZIE Elissa
TAYLOR Amelia
New South Wales
1332

DYNAMIC
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0.620
8.600
17.800
0.000

27.020

0.800
8.500
16.700
0.000

26.000

0.690
8.400
16.800
0.000

25.890

0.890
8.400
16.200
0.000

25.490

0.760
8.200
15.800
0.000

24.760

0.880
8.150
14.900
0.000

23.930
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TOTAL

27.020

26.000

25.890

25.490

24.760

23.930

Australian Gymnastics Championships 2025 - Acrobatic
Gymnastics

_ 12/07/2025 -17/07/2025 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre
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