

Australian Gymnastics Championships 2025 - Acrobatic Gymnastics

12/07/2025 - 17/07/2025 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

INTERNATIONAL 13-19 WOMEN'S GROUP - DYNAMIC

PLACE	PARTICIPANT	DYNAM	IIC	TOTAL	
1	MACPHERSON Eliza	diff	0.620		
	NGHIEM Caila	art	8.600		
	YEOMANS Isabella	exec	17.800		
	New South Wales	pen	0.000		
	1336		27.020	27.020	
			27.020	27.020	
2	CLAIR Charli	diff	0.800		
	HODGES Sienna	art	8.500		
	JAMES Latisha	exec	16.700		
	New South Wales	pen	0.000		
	1333	•	26.000	26.000	
			20.000	20.000	
3	BORG Stella	diff	0.690		
	GIBSON Eliza	art	8.400		
	NEWBY Tara	exec	16.800		
	New South Wales	pen	0.000		
	1334	•	25.890	25.890	
4	DJUROVIC Angelina	diff	0.890		
	MATSUOKA-CRUSE Eliana	art	8.400		
	MILLS Alex	exec	16.200		
	Victoria	pen	0.000		
	1335		25.490	25.490	
			201100		
5	DINH Anna	diff	0.760		
	EARLE Shayla	art	8.200		
	PETERSEN Meeka	exec	15.800		
	New South Wales	pen	0.000		
	1331		24.760	24.760	
			2 00		
6	AARON Amelie	diff	0.880		
	MACKENZIE Elissa	art	8.150		
	TAYLOR Amelia	exec	14.900		
	New South Wales	pen	0.000		
	1332		23.930	23.930	